
 

LIST OF QUALIFIED NH HOP CONSULTANTS** (as of 12.4.24)

Consultant
Primary 

Contact
Company Website City/Town State Email Phone Number

Phase 1:

Needs 

Analysis 

and 

Planning

Phase 2:

Regulatory 

Audits

Phase 3:

Regulatory 

Development

Added/ 

Updated

ADG Stuart Arnett www.adg.solutions Concord NH info@arnettdevelopmentgroup.com (603) 219-0043 P P 08/26/22

Amarach Planning Services David Boston www.amarachps.com Ocala FL dboston@amarachps.com (313) 403-6024 P* 09/01/22

Barrett Planning Group Alexis Lanzillotta www.barrettplanningllc.com Hingham MA alexis@barrettplanningllc.com (781) 934-0073 P P P 08/26/22

Brovitz Community Planning & Design Ted Brovitz Brovitz Facebook Page Marshfield MA ted.brovitz@gmail.com (508) 737-4402 P P P 10/07/22

Camoin Associates Dan Stevens www.camoinassociates.com

Saratoga 

Springs NY dstevens@camoinassociates.com (518) 899-2608 P 08/26/22

Carol Ogilvie Carol Ogilvie Gilsum NH ogilvie.klein@gmail.com (603) 831-1702 P P P 02/06/23
Central NH Regional Planning 

Commission Michael Tardiff www.cnhrpc.org Concord NH mtardiff@cnhrpc.org (603) 226-6020 P P P 08/26/22

Core Studio Lee Einsweiler www.core-studio.com Austin TX (512) 478-2200 P P 05/22/23

EF | Design & Planning Elizabeth Durfee www.efdesignplanning.com Durham NH efd.planning@gmail.com (603) 969-4594 P P P 08/26/22

Fougere Planning & Development Mark Fougere Milford NH fougereplanning@comcast.net (603) 315-1288 P P P 08/26/22

Fougere Planning & Development and 

Keach-Nordstrom

Mark Fougere & 

Steve Keach www.keachnordstrom.com Milford NH fougereplanning@comcast.net (603) 315-1288 P P 08/26/22

Horsley Witten Group, Inc. Nate Kelly www.horsleywitten.com Exeter NH nkelly@horsleywitten.com (401) 272-1717 P P P 03/17/23

Innes Associates Ltd.

Emily Keys 

Innes innes-design.com Byfield MA emily@innes-design.com (781) 956-8556 P P 09/07/22

Ivy Vann Town Planning and Urban 

Design Ivy Vann ivyvanntownplanning.com

Peterboroug

h NH ivy@vann.org (603) 533-0357 P P P 08/26/22

Lakes Region Planning Commission Jeff Hayes www.lakesrpc.org Meredith NH jhayes@lakesrpc.org (603) 279-8171  P P P 08/26/22

LDS Consulting Group Lynne Sweet www.ldsconsultinggroup.com Wellesley MA ldsweet@ldsconsultinggroup.com (781) 943-3963 P* 09/01/22

Levine Planning Strategies Jeff Levine www.levineplans.com Portland ME jlevine@levineplans.com (617) 817-0424 P P P 08/26/22

Libra Kim Salerno www.libraplanners.com Providence RI info@libraplanners.com (401) 239-8785 P P P 11/23/22

Nashua Regional Planning 

Commission Jay Minkarah www.nashuarpc.org Nashua NH jaym@nashuarpc.org (603) 417-6570 P P P 08/26/22

North Country Council

Michelle Moren-

Grey www.nccouncil.org Littleton NH mmoren@nccouncil.org (603) 444-6303 P P P 08/26/22

Opticos Jennifer Settle www.opticosdesign.com Berkeley CA info@opticosdesign.com (510) 558-6957 P P P 10/20/22

Pattern Zones, Co Matthew Petty Fayetteville AZ mpetty@patternzones.com (479) 871-9212 P P P 01/09/23

Principle Group Russell Preston principle.us Boston MA new@principle.us (857) 201-2111 P P P 09/24/24

Resilience Planning & Design Steve Whitman www.resilienceplanning.net Plymouth NH steve@resilienceplanning.net (603) 381-1798 P P P 08/26/22

RKG Associates Eric Halvorsen www.rkgassociates.com Boston MA ehalvorsen@rkgassociates.com (617) 847-8912 P 08/26/22

Robert Orr & Associates LLC Rober Orr www.robertorr.com New Haven CT robert.orr@robertorr.com (203) 980-8202 P P P 05/04/23

Rockingham Planning Commission Tim Roache www.therpc.org Exeter NH troache@therpc.org (603) 778-0885 P P P 08/26/22

SE Group Mark Kane www.segroup.com Burlington VT mkane@segroup.com; (802) 881-1989 P P P 08/26/22

SGA|NW Bill Eubanks www.sganwdesign.com Charleston SC beubanks@sganwdesign.com (843) 853-4506 P 10/10/23
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Southern NH Planning Commisison

Sylvia von 

Aulock www.snhpc.org Manchester NH svonaulock@snhpc.org (603) 669-4664 P P P 08/26/22

Southwest Regional Planning 

Commission Tim Murphy www.swrpc.org Keene NH tmurphy@swrpc.org (603) 357-0557 P P P 08/26/22

Strafford Regional Planning 

Commission Jen Czysz www.strafford.org Rochester NH jczysz@strafford.org (603) 994-3500 P P P 08/26/22

Tara Bamford Tara Bamford

East 

Thetford VT tebamford@gmail.com (802) 295-1862 P P P 08/26/22

TZM Planning Tom Morgan Portsmouth NH tzm7@mac.com (603) 205-2329 P P P 08/26/22

Urbanomics Peter Furst www.urbanomics.org New York NY p.furst@urbanomics.org (212) 353-7464 P 12/04/24

Upper Valley Regional Planning 

Commission Meghan Butts www.uvlsrpc.org Lebanon NH mbutts@uvlsrpc.org (603) 448-1680 P P P 08/26/22

*Needs Analysis Only

**The Steering Committee of the InvestNH Municipal Planning & Zoning Grant Program maintains this list of consultants for the recipients of the Housing Opportunity Planning (HOP) Grants. This list includes all of New 

Hampshire's Regional Planning Commissions as well as those consultants who responded to, and meet the requirements of, the Request for Qualifications. Consultants who are not already on this list can continue to 

respond to the Request for Qualifications. Submissions will be reviewed on a rolling basis.
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